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Braghi Moto

Gruppo Amatori

3 Turno Prove Libere Esperti

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:21:24

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km

14/06/2021 11:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm 1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax
3 11:29:46.480 1:21.747 33.612 20.877 1667
(26) Niccold LISCI 4 11:31:04.146 1:17.666 32.644 19.384 181,38
1 11:28:34.733 115807 33.162 18.149 1614 5 11:32:44.737 1:40.591 53.565 20.708 1872
2 11:29:53.358 1:18625 35.034 18.592 1614 6 11:34:02.984 1:18247 32.701 19.609 1742
3 11:31:13.491 1:20.133 34.945 20.805 1627
4 11:32:31.850 1:18.359 33.477 19.456 1624 (4) Pietro ALOSIO
5  11:3348.210 1:16.360 33.337 19.033 1614 1 11:28:31.084 1:19.831 34.497 19.601 1558
6 11:35:03.355 1:15.145 33.148 18.143 160,0 p2 11:29:58.877 1:27.793 35.450 19.685 1605
7 11:36:18.317 1:14.962 33.112 18.006 160,7 3 11:31:47.800 1:48923 19.484
p8 11:37:56.237 1:37.920 43.208 20675 1614 p4 11:33:11.907 1:24.107 35.038 19.511 160,2
5 11:34:50.512 1:38.605 19.178
(44) Emanuele RAPAGLIA 6 11:36:09.174 1:18.662 34.282 19.247 156,7
1 11:29:46.632 124957 37.953 20523 1552 7 11:37:26.902 1:17.728 33.819 18.938 1588
2 11:31:08.414 1:21.782 34.777 20452 1993
3 11:32:30.190 1:21.776 35.803 19.310 156,7 (81) Paolo TAVERNA
4 11:33:49.293 1:19.103 32.786 20.714 1695 11:29.05.614 1:20.804 34.808 19.853 1776
5  11:3506.241 1:16.948 33.097 18.888 1667 2 11:30:26.131 1:20.517 33.708 19.872 186,2
6 11:36:21.494 1:15.253 32.297 18.470 1882 3 11:31:46.221 1:20.090 34.240 19.691 184,0
4 11:33:04.917 1:18.696 33.196 19.282 1885
(98) Andrea PUZZO 5 11:34:28.363 1:23.446 34.578 21426 1753
11:28:32.055 116315 32.393 18.337 1821 p6 11:35:56.607 1:28.244 33.234 19.919 1885
2 11:29:49.191 1:17.136 32.957 18.247 187.8
3 11:31:05.971 1:16.780 32.762 19.103 196,0 (812) Enzo GIARDINA
4 11:32:21.582 1:15611 32.182 18.402 187.8 11:29:57.896 1:23708 35.539 19.935 1536
5  11:33:36.881 1:15.299 32.141 18.327 1834 2 11:31:20.352 1:22.456 34.867 19.773 169,0
6 11:40.07.344 6:30.463 32.603 1869 3 11:32:42.270 1:21.918 34.681 19.752 1809
4 11:34:02.052 1:19.782 33.879 19.556 1843
(998) BU ZENG WANG 5 11:35:22.825 1:20.773 34.248 19.995 1791
1 11:28:41.829 1:18.270 33.494 19.255 1773 6 11:37:00.873 1:38.048 47.368 22.535 1794
2 11:29:59.209 1:17.380 33.341 18.972 18838
3 11:31:20.570 1:21.361 33.936 20.243 1812 (22) Michele LONGO
4 11:32:39.623 1:19.053 33.886 19111 1888 1 11:29:08.886 1:23.804 35.087 20.855 1782
5  11:3356.841 1:17.218 33.645 18.532 1782 2 11:30:29.108 1:20222 34.489 19.967 1946
6 11:35:16.116 1:19.275 33.745 20.176 1756 3 11:31:49.161 1:20.053 34.331 20.048 1978
7 11:36:32.110 1:15.994 32.772 18.657 1818 4 11:33:09.369 1:20.208 34.556 19.835 180,6
5 11:34:30.293 1:20.924 34.083 19.626 1895
(383) Marco Pasquale TRUOIOLO
1 11:28:30.623 1:19.090 34610 19.147 1556 (997) Mattia MARUSI
2 11:29:51.524 1:20.901 35319 20.094 1554 1 11:28:29.530 1:25.037 36.729 20.479 157,0
3 11:31:14.343 1:22.819 36.130 21.845 1554 2 11:29.52.824 1:23294 36.127 20.034 155,6
4 11:32:32.154 1:17.811 33.826 18.901 1558 3 11:31:17.869 1:25.045 36.322 20.994 1492
5 11:33:50.404 1:18.250 33.991 19.632 1588 4 11:32:38.981 1:21.112 34.944 19.797 1725
6 11:35:07.323 1:16.919 33.830 18.626 1565 5 11:34:01.409 1:22428 35.354 20.153 1677
p7 11:36:37.140 1:29817 34.081 18.588 157,0 6 11:35:22.521 1:21.112 34.497 20.146 1717
7 11:36:43.071 1:20.550 34.506 19.712 1693
(41) Marco TONNA 8 11:38:03.392 1:20.321 34.361 19.552 1794
1 11:27:25.151 1:47.609 19.297
2 11:28:43.275 1:18.124 33.096 19.286 17638 (468) Manuele CRICCA
3 11:30:00.619 1:17.344 32.994 18.950 1812 1 11:27:36.662 1:46.733 19.768
4 11:31:18.900 1:18.281 32.521 19.898 1852 2 11:28:58.299 1:21.637 36.057 19.530 1519
5 11:32:36.827 1:17.927 33617 18.976 180,6 3 11:30:19.365 1:21.066 35.827 19.258 1525
6 11:33:53.923 1:17.096 32.207 19.056 1925 4 11:31:40.081 1:20.716 35.800 19.102 1545
5 11:33:01.460 1:21.379 35.446 19.217 1543
(977) Roger MAIER 6 11:34:23.819 1:22.359 36.981 19.542 156,5
11:28:48.959 119172 33.103 19.344 1756 7 11:35:44.590 1:20.771 35.678 19.251 1547
2 11:30:06.544 1:17.585 32.909 18.973 1827 8 11:37:05.061 1:20.471 35412 19.505 154,3
3 11:31:26.212 1:19.668 33.143 19.423 187,2
4 11:32:45.247 1:19.035 33.272 19.584 1717 (6) Francesco ALOSIO
5 11:34:03.492 1:18.245 32917 19.518 1736 1 11:28:32.441 1:20.474 34.709 19.209 163,6
6 11:35:24.735 1:21.243 34.236 21.203 166,9 p2 11:29:59.728 1:27.287 34.725 19.393 1634
7 11:36:43.886 1:19.151 33.001 19.634 1750 3 11:31:48.084 1:48356 20.157
8 11:38:02.115 1:18229 33.102 19.249 1849 4 11:33:09.093 1:21.009 35.041 19.690 1629
5 11:34:35.482 1:26.389 35.502 19.898 1624
(500) Gabriele ROMEO 6 11:36:09.812 1:34.330 47.657 20.667 1477
1 11:27:04.720 1:48.729 21674 7 11:37:31.645 1:21.833 34.664 19.351 1629
2 11:2824.733 1:20.013 33.287 20.162 1706
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Braghi Moto
Gruppo Amatori "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ._._.
3 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 14/06/2021 11:20 . ......
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:21:24 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax
(174)Angelo PARODI
1 11:29:04.172 1:22.650 35.674 20.047 1731
2 11:30:25.735 1:21.563 34.976 19.582 164,4
3 11:31:47.404 1:21.669 34.787 20.034 1765
4 11:33:08.219 1:20.815 34.492 19.613 1734
5 11:34:31.143 1:22.924 34.882 20.970 1779
6 11:35:54.098 1:22.955 35.830 20.130 164,1
7 11:37:14.677 1:20.579 34.526 19.641 1728
(351) Filippo RAPAGLIA
1 11:29:46.204 1:24973 36.657 21.113 1659
2 11:31:10.217 1:24.013 35.516 21.639 1803
3 11:32:31.318 1:21.101 34.298 20.570 1664
4 11:33:52.823 1:21.505 32.839 21.534 180,9
5 11:35:13.931 1:21.108 34.240 20.113 1782
(470) GiovanniZALTRON
1 11:28:26.672 1:21.198 34.122 19.804 164,4
2 11:29:49.913 1:23.241 34.501 20.113 180,6
3 11:31:12.110 1:22.197 34.768 20.101 169,56
4 11:32:33.518 1:21.408 33.957 19.973 1745
5 11:33:55.307 1:21.789 33.975 20.138 164,1
(72) Corrado CIURCIUC
1 11:28:43.411 1:23.482 36.702 19.755 1408
2 11:30:11.389 1:27.978 41.871 19.830 1403
3 11:31:33.273 1:21.884 36.474 19.495 1388
4 11:32:59.341 1:26.068 37.109 21.182 1401
5 11:34:21.248 1:21.907 36.406 19.634 1414
6 11:35:43.187 1:21.939 36.326 19.649 1392
p7 11:37:14.331 1:31.144 36417 20.023 1392
(10) Fabrizio PEROTTI
1 11:29:48.761 1:29.954 36.963 21.196 181,5
2 11:31:26.319 1:37.558 37.763 21.348 166,2
3 11:32:58.905 1:32.586 40.109 23.629 1345
4 11:34:29.140 1:30.235 38.931 21819 130,0
5 11:35:57.242 1:28.102 38.859 21.963 1709
6 11:37:20.070 1:22.828 34.697 20.7112 174,2
(11) Stefano GORINI
1 11:29:50.791 1:30.246 37.381 22415 1627
2 11:31:28.602 1:37.811 39.404 21.595 161,0
3 11:33:01.609 1:33.007 39.075 23.788 1498
4 11:34:30.023 1:28414 37.898 21.951 160,0
5 11:35:56.992 1:26.969 38.123 20916 164,4
6 11:37:19.836 1:22.844 34.564 20.803 176,2
(467) Giuliano VIRGULTI
1 11:29:08.249 1:23.652 34.705 21.259 1714
2 11:30:31.687 1:23.438 34.550 20.882 1821
3 11:31:565.386 1:23.699 34.910 20.689 1770
4 11:33:18.851 1:23.465 34.403 20.942 169,0
(492) Gabriele ARNIANI
1 11:29:49.304 1:29.398 37.545 22.334 1605
2 11:31:26.363 1:37.059 37.924 22.559 157,7
3 11:33:00.422 1:34.059 40910 24.057 1525
4 11:34:29.651 1:29.229 38.822 21.695 1369
5 11:36:01.821 1:32.170 39.013 23.428 165,1
6 11:37:31.017 1:29.196 37.700 22.449 166,4
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